
Wyniki konkurencji

11. ORLEN Copernicus Cup
TORUŃ, 16 February/lutego 2025

60 m Hurdles Women/ppł kobiet (5bój) SGF: MROCZYŃSKI Waldemar

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result PointsRT

CHARLTON Devynne BAH Glasgow (GBR) 24-03-03WORLD RECORD(Open) 7.65
KALLUR Susanna SWE Karlsruhe (GER) 08-02-10EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 7.68
BIELCZYK Zofia Polonia Warszawa Sindelfingen (GER) 80-03-01POLISH RECORD(Open) 7.77
 Apeldoorn (NED) 25-03-06Min. ECH(Open) 8.00
SKRZYSZOWSKA Pia POL Toruń 23-02-08MEETING RECORD(Open) 7.79
 Nankin (CHN) 25-03-21WCH(Open) 7.94
NUGENT Ackera JAM Lievin (FRA) 25-02-13WORLD LEADER(Open) 7.75

Heat 1 Start: 25-02-16   10:59:55

1 8 Jana KOSCAK 06-05-19 CROATIA 8.423 1035     0.199

2 29 Szabina SZUCS 02-02-04 HUNGARY 8.476 1024     0.260

3 87 Adrianna SUŁEK-SCHUBERT 99-04-03 POLAND 8.484 1021     0.123

4 71 Paulina LIGARSKA 96-04-09 POLAND 8.535 1010     0.196

5 101 Bianca SALMING 98-11-22 SWEDEN 8.722 969  PB   0.175

6 2 Sarah LAGGER 99-09-03 AUSTRIA 8.727 969  SB   0.258

  Legend:

PB -personal bestSB -season best

Strona 1 z 1

TORUŃ 2025 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow card

Druk: 25-02-16 13:57:06



Wyniki konkurencji

11. ORLEN Copernicus Cup
TORUŃ, 16 February/lutego 2025

High Jump Women/Skok wzwyż kobiet (5bój) Sędzia:  BOROWIEC Kamila

MAHUCHIKH Yaroslava UKR Paris (FRA) - S 24-07-07WORLD RECORD(Open) 2.10
MAHUCHIKH Yaroslava UKR Paris (FRA) - S 24-07-07EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 2.10
LIĆWINKO Kamila KS Podlasie Białystok Toruń 15-02-21POLISH RECORD(Open) 2.02
 Apeldoorn (NED) 25-03-06Min. ECH(Open) 1.96
LASITSKENE Mariva ANA Toruń 18-02-15MEETING RECORD(Open) 2.00
 Nankin (CHN) 25-03-21WCH(Open) 1.97
ŻODZIK Maria POL Gorzów Wlkp. (POL) 25-01-30WORLD LEADER(Open) 1.98

Start:  25-02-16  11:45:00

Koniec:  25-02-16  12:40:00

Place Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result Points

1 8 Jana KOSCAK 06-05-19 CROATIA 1.80 978     

2 101 Bianca SALMING 98-11-22 SWEDEN 1.77 941  SB   

3 2 Sarah LAGGER 99-09-03 AUSTRIA 1.77 941     

4 71 Paulina LIGARSKA 96-04-09 POLAND 1.74 903     

5 29 Szabina SZUCS 02-02-04 HUNGARY 1.71 867     

6 87 Adrianna SUŁEK-SCHUBERT 99-04-03 POLAND 1.71 867     

1.53 1.56 1.59 1.62 1.65 1.68 1.71 1.74 1.77 1.80 1.83

- - - - - o - xo o xoJana KOSCAK xxx

- - - - - o o o o xxxBianca SALMING

- - - xo o o o xxo xxo xxxSarah LAGGER

- - - - o o o o xxxPaulina LIGARSKA

- - - xo o o o xxxSzabina SZUCS

- - - - o o xo xxxAdrianna SUŁEK-SCHUBERT

  Legend:

SB -season best

Strona 1 z 1

TORUŃ 2025 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow card

Druk: 25-02-16 13:57:39



Wyniki konkurencji

11. ORLEN Copernicus Cup
TORUŃ, 16 February/lutego 2025

Shot Put Women/Pchnięcie kulą kobiet (5bój) Sędzia:  BOGUSZ Małgorzata

LISOVSKAYA Natalya URS Moskva (URS) - S 87-06-07WORLD RECORD(Open) 22.63
LISOVSKAYA Natalya URS Moskva (URS) - S 87-06-07EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 22.63
ZABAWSKA Krystyna Podlasie Białystok Spała 99-02-21POLISH RECORD(Open) 19.26
 Apeldoorn (NED) 25-03-06Min. ECH(Open) 18.90
SCHWANITZ Christina GER Toruń 19-02-06MEETING RECORD(Open) 18.97
 Nankin (CHN) 25-03-21WCH(Open) 19.50
MITTON Sarah CAN Karlsruhe (GER) 25-02-07WORLD LEADER(Open) 20.68

Start:  25-02-16  14:30:00

Koniec:  25-02-16  14:45:00

Place Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result Points

1 101 Bianca SALMING 98-11-22 SWEDEN 14.70 841     

2 2 Sarah LAGGER 99-09-03 AUSTRIA 14.63 836  SB   

3 71 Paulina LIGARSKA 96-04-09 POLAND 13.84 783  =SB   

4 87 Adrianna SUŁEK-SCHUBERT 99-04-03 POLAND 13.38 753     

5 29 Szabina SZUCS 02-02-04 HUNGARY 12.69 707     

6 8 Jana KOSCAK 06-05-19 CROATIA 11.73 643  SB   

I II III

13.91 13.91 14.70Bianca SALMING

14.29 14.63 14.16Sarah LAGGER

13.69 13.84 xPaulina LIGARSKA

13.00 13.14 13.38Adrianna SUŁEK-SCHUBERT

12.57 11.97 12.69Szabina SZUCS

x 11.73 11.66Jana KOSCAK

  Legend:

=SB -season bestSB -season best

Strona 1 z 1

TORUŃ 2025 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow card

Druk: 25-02-16 14:49:28



OFFICIAL RESULTS

11. ORLEN Copernicus Cup
TORUŃ, 16 February/lutego 2025

Shot Put Men/Kula mężczyzn
Referee: ZANIEWSKA Izabela

CROUSER Ryan USA Los Angeles (USA) - S 23-05-27WORLD RECORD(Open) 23.56
TIMMERMANN Ulf GDR Chania (GRE) - S 88-05-22EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 23.06
BUKOWIECKI Konrad KS AZS UWM Olsztyn Toruń 18-02-15POLISH RECORD(Open) 22.00
 Apeldoorn (NED) 25-03-06Min. ECH(Open) 21.40
BUKOWIECKI Konrad POL Toruń 18-02-15MEETING RECORD(Open) 22.00
 Nankin (CHN) 25-03-21WCH(Open) 22.00
FABBRI Leonardo ITA Lievin (FRA) 25-02-13WORLD LEADER(Open) 21.95

Place Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

Start:  25-02-16  15:40:00
End: 25-02-16  16:40:00

1 34 Leonardo FABBRI 97-04-15 21.62     ITALY(ITA)

2 39 Zane WEIR 95-09-07 21.13     ITALY(ITA)

3 48 Chukwuebuka ENEKWECHI 93-01-28 21.13  SB   NIGERIA(NGR)

4 36 Nick PONZIO 95-01-04 20.55  SB   ITALY(ITA)

5 56 Konrad BUKOWIECKI 97-03-17 20.41     POLAND(POL)

I II III IV V VI

20.91 21.62 21.14 x x xLeonardo FABBRI

21.13 21.11 x 20.97 x 20.98Zane WEIR

19.89 21.13 x x 20.63 20.65Chukwuebuka ENEKWECHI

20.24 20.46 x 20.33 20.55 xNick PONZIO

20.19 x x 20.08 20.41 20.37Konrad BUKOWIECKI

  Legend:

SB -season best

Strona 1 z 1
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DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow 

Druk: 25-02-16 16:48:41



OFFICIAL RESULTS

11. ORLEN Copernicus Cup
TORUŃ, 16 February/lutego 2025

Shot Put Women/Kula kobiet
Referee: ZANIEWSKA Izabela

LISOVSKAYA Natalya URS Moskva (URS) - S 87-06-07WORLD RECORD(Open) 22.63
LISOVSKAYA Natalya URS Moskva (URS) - S 87-06-07EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 22.63
ZABAWSKA Krystyna Podlasie Białystok Spała 99-02-21POLISH RECORD(Open) 19.26
 Apeldoorn (NED) 25-03-06Min. ECH(Open) 18.90
SCHWANITZ Christina GER Toruń 19-02-06MEETING RECORD(Open) 18.97
 Nankin (CHN) 25-03-21WCH(Open) 19.50
MITTON Sarah CAN Karlsruhe (GER) 25-02-07WORLD LEADER(Open) 20.68

Place Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

Start:  25-02-16  15:40:01
End: 25-02-16  16:40:00

1 105 Chase JACKSON 94-07-20 20.24  PB MR  USA(USA)

2 44 Jessica SCHILDER 99-03-19 20.01     NETHERLANDS(NED)

3 6 Sarah MITTON 96-06-20 19.69     CANADA(CAN)

4 94 Auriol DONGMO 00-08-03 18.76     PORTUGAL(POR)

5 100 Fanny ROOS 95-01-02 18.11     SWEDEN(SWE)

6 65 Klaudia KARDASZ 96-05-02 16.12     POLAND(POL)

I II III IV V VI

20.24 x x x 19.10 xChase JACKSON

19.22 x 19.72 19.72 20.01 xJessica SCHILDER

19.43 x x 19.69 x xSarah MITTON

x 18.31 18.76 x x 18.32Auriol DONGMO

x x x 18.05 18.11 xFanny ROOS

x x x x x 16.12Klaudia KARDASZ

  Legend:

PB -personal best

Strona 1 z 1

TORUŃ 2025 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow 

Druk: 25-02-16 17:04:15



Wyniki konkurencji

11. ORLEN Copernicus Cup
TORUŃ, 16 February/lutego 2025

Long Jump Women/Skok w dal kobiet (5bój) Sędzia:  CZUBAK Milena

CHISTYAKOVA Galina URS Leningrad (URS) - S 88-06-11WORLD RECORD(Open) 7.52(+1.4)
CHISTYAKOVA Galina URS Leningrad (URS) - S 88-06-11EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 7.52(+1.4)
WŁODARCZYK Anna AZS Warszawa Sindelfingen (GER) 80-03-02POLISH RECORD(Open) 6.74
 Apeldoorn (NED) 25-03-06Min. ECH(Open) 6.80
BEKH-ROMANCHUK Maryna UKR Toruń 20-02-08MEETING RECORD(Open) 6.96
 Nankin (CHN) 25-03-21WCH(Open) 6.90
MIHAMBO Malaika GER Karlsruhe (GER) 25-02-20WORLD LEADER(Open) 7.07

Start:  25-02-16  16:20:00

Koniec:  25-02-16  16:39:00

Place Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result Points

1 71 Paulina LIGARSKA 96-04-09 POLAND  6.05 865  SB   

2 87 Adrianna SUŁEK-SCHUBERT 99-04-03 POLAND  6.01 853     

3 29 Szabina SZUCS 02-02-04 HUNGARY  5.99 846     

4 2 Sarah LAGGER 99-09-03 AUSTRIA  5.87 810  SB   

5 8 Jana KOSCAK 06-05-19 CROATIA  5.87 810     

101 Bianca SALMING 98-11-22 SWEDEN NM 0     

I II III

6.02 6.05 xPaulina LIGARSKA

5.93 x 6.01Adrianna SUŁEK-SCHUBERT

5.87 x 5.99Szabina SZUCS

5.69 5.87 xSarah LAGGER

x 5.87 xJana KOSCAK

x x xBianca SALMING

  Legend:

SB -season best

Strona 1 z 1

TORUŃ 2025 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow card

Druk: 25-02-16 16:50:52



OFFICIAL RESULTS

11. ORLEN Copernicus Cup
TORUŃ, 16 February/lutego 2025

60 m Hurdles men/ppł mężczyzn Referee: MROCZYŃSKI Waldemar

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

HOLLOWAY Grant USA Albuquerque (USA) 24-02-16WORLD RECORD(Open) 7.27
JACKSON Colin GBR Sindelfingen (GER) 94-03-06EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 7.30
SZYMAŃSKI Jakub SKLA Sopot Łódź 25-02-08POLISH RECORD(Open) 7.39*
SZYMAŃSKI Jakub SKLA Sopot Luxembourg (LUX) 25-01-19POLISH RECORD(Open) 7.41*
SZYMAŃSKI Jakub SKLA Sopot Glasgow (GBR) 24-03-02POLISH RECORD(Open) 7.46
 Apeldoorn (NED) 25-03-06Min. ECH(Open) 7.57
HOLLOWAY Grant USA Toruń 21-02-17MEETING RECORD(Open) 7.38
 Nankin (CHN) 25-03-21WCH(Open) 7.57
HOLLOWAY Grant USA Lievin (FRA) 25-02-13WORLD LEADER(Open) 7.36

Heat 1/1 Start: 25-02-16   16:48:16

1 106 Louis ROLLINS 96-09-30 7.696 q    USA(USA) 0.204

1 102 Dylan BEARD 98-04-05 7.695 q  YC  TR 16.5.2USA(USA) 0.232

3 9 Roger V. IRIBARNE 96-01-02 7.743 q    CUBA(CUB) 0.193

4 67 Krzysztof KILJAN 99-12-30 7.784 q    POLAND(POL) 0.169

5 103 Jamal BRITT 98-12-28 7.792 q    USA(USA) 0.181

6 10 Milan TRAJKOVIC 92-03-17 7.998 q    CYPRUS(CYP) 0.211

7 83 Michał SIEROCKI 99-09-12 8.231 q    POLAND(POL) 0.251

40 Omar MCLEOD 94-04-25 DNS7     JAMAICA(JAM)

Qualification: 8 best time to final(q)

  Legend:

Q -automatic qualifyingq -qualifying by result TR 16.5.2 -Opóźnianie startu

Strona 1 z 1
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DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow card

Druk: 25-02-16 17:17:47



OFFICIAL RESULTS

11. ORLEN Copernicus Cup
TORUŃ, 16 February/lutego 2025

60 m Hurdles Women/ppł kobiet Referee: MROCZYŃSKI Waldemar

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

CHARLTON Devynne BAH Glasgow (GBR) 24-03-03WORLD RECORD(Open) 7.65
KALLUR Susanna SWE Karlsruhe (GER) 08-02-10EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 7.68
BIELCZYK Zofia Polonia Warszawa Sindelfingen (GER) 80-03-01POLISH RECORD(Open) 7.77
 Apeldoorn (NED) 25-03-06Min. ECH(Open) 8.00
SKRZYSZOWSKA Pia POL Toruń 23-02-08MEETING RECORD(Open) 7.79
 Nankin (CHN) 25-03-21WCH(Open) 7.94
NUGENT Ackera JAM Lievin (FRA) 25-02-13WORLD LEADER(Open) 7.75

Heat 1/1 Start: 25-02-16   17:14:27

1 46 Nadine VISSER 95-02-09 7.866 q    NETHERLANDS(NED) 0.161

2 84 Pia SKRZYSZOWSKA 01-04-20 7.905 q =SB   POLAND(POL) 0.148

3 41 Ackera NUGENT 02-04-29 7.934 q    JAMAICA(JAM) 0.167

4 95 Ditaji KAMBUNDJI 02-05-20 7.943 q    SWITZERLAND(SUI) 0.173

5 32 LAZZARO Elisa Maria DI 98-06-05 8.157 q    ITALY(ITA) 0.158

6 76 Maja OLSZAK 04-07-30 8.308 q    POLAND(POL) 0.192

7 60 Karolina GAJEWSKA 01-02-14 8.302 q    POLAND(POL) 0.198

8 91 Kaja WESOŁOWSKA 01-07-18 8.381 q    POLAND(POL) 0.248

Qualification: 8 best time to final(q)

  Legend:

q -qualifying by result=SB -season best Q -automatic qualifying

Strona 1 z 1

TORUŃ 2025 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow card

Druk: 25-02-16 17:18:21



OFFICIAL RESULTS

11. ORLEN Copernicus Cup
TORUŃ, 16 February/lutego 2025

1500 m Men/mężczyzn Referee: MROCZYŃSKI Waldemar

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

INGEBRIGTSEN Jakob NOR Liévin (FRA) 25-02-13WORLD RECORD(Open) 3:29.63*
INGEBRIGTSEN Jakob NOR Liévin (FRA) 22-02-17WORLD RECORD(Open) 3:30.60
INGEBRIGTSEN Jakob NOR Liévin (FRA) 25-02-13EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 3:29.63*
INGEBRIGTSEN Jakob NOR Liévin (FRA) 22-02-17EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 3:30.60
LEWANDOWSKI Marcin AZS UMCS Lublin Toruń 21-02-17POLISH RECORD(Open) 3:35.71
 Apeldoorn (NED) 25-03-06Min. ECH(Open) 3:37.00
BAREGA Salemon ETH Toruń 21-02-17MEETING RECORD(Open) 3:32.97
 Nankin (CHN) 25-03-21WCH(Open) 3:33.50
INGEBRIGTSEN Jakob NOR Lievin (FRA) 25-02-13WORLD LEADER(Open) 3:29.63

Heat 1/1 Start: 25-02-16   17:04:18

1 25 Elliot GILES 94-05-26 3:35.438  PB   GREAT BRITAIN(GBR)

2 22 Biniam MEHARY 06-12-20 3:35.7010     ETHIOPIA(ETH)

3 99 Samuel PIHLSTROM 01-03-08 3:36.069     SWEDEN(SWE)

4 16 Mohamed ATTAOUI 01-09-26 3:36.243  PB   SPAIN(ESP)

5 80 Filip RAK 03-02-03 3:36.465  PB RP U23  POLAND(POL)

6 14 Filip SASINEK 96-01-08 3:37.556  SB   CZECHIA(CZE)

7 93 Maciej WYDERKA 02-07-29 3:37.574  PB   POLAND(POL)

8 45 RIEL Robin VAN 00-04-30 3:37.887  SB   NETHERLANDS(NED)

9 62 Michał GROBERSKI 00-06-10 3:43.721     POLAND(POL)

10 64 Kamil HERZYK 04-04-14 3:50.772     POLAND(POL)

58 Adam CZERWIŃSKI 88-10-02 DNF11     POLAND(POL)

400m 58 55.8 (55.8)

Międzyczasy

800m 58 1:53.5 (57.7)
1200m 22 2:52.8 (59.3)

Adam CZERWIŃSKI
Adam CZERWIŃSKI
Biniam MEHARY

  Legend:

PB -personal bestSB -season best

Strona 1 z 1

TORUŃ 2025 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow card

Druk: 25-02-16 17:22:58



OFFICIAL RESULTS

11. ORLEN Copernicus Cup
TORUŃ, 16 February/lutego 2025

1500 m Women/kobiet Referee: MROCZYŃSKI Waldemar

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

TSEGAY Gudaf ETH Liévin (FRA) 21-02-09WORLD RECORD(Open) 3:53.09
AREGAWI Abeba SWE Stockholm (SWE) 14-02-06EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 3:57.91
CHOJECKA Lidia Pogoń Siedlce Birmingham (GBR) 03-02-21POLISH RECORD(Open) 4:03.58
 Apeldoorn (NED) 25-03-06Min. ECH(Open) 4:08.00
TSEGAY Gudaf ETH Toruń 22-02-22MEETING RECORD(Open) 3:54.77
 Nankin (CHN) 25-03-21WCH(Open) 4:03.00
WELTEJI Diribe ETH Lievin (FRA) 25-02-13WORLD LEADER(Open) 3:58.89

Heat 1/1 Start: 25-02-16   17:29:23

1 24 Gudaf TSEGAY 97-06-23 3:53.928   MR EL ETHIOPIA(ETH)

2 21 Birke HAYLOM 06-01-06 3:59.826     ETHIOPIA(ETH)

3 23 Worknesh MESELE 01-06-10 4:02.197  SB   ETHIOPIA(ETH)

4 73 Weronika LIZAKOWSKA 98-11-02 4:03.723  PB   POLAND(POL)

5 27 Revee WALCOTT-NOLAN 95-03-06 4:05.315     GREAT BRITAIN(GBR)

6 18 Saron BERHE 07-08-22 4:07.554     ETHIOPIA(ETH)

7 79 Aleksandra PŁOCIŃSKA 99-10-05 4:12.222     POLAND(POL)

8 69 Alicja KONIECZEK 94-11-02 4:13.361     POLAND(POL)

54 Magdalena BREZA 04-11-26 DNF9     POLAND(POL)

400m 54 1:02.1 (1:02.1)

Międzyczasy

800m 24 2:05.2 (1:03.2)
1200m 24 3:07.9 (1:02.7"

Magdalena BREZA
Gudaf TSEGAY
Gudaf TSEGAY

  Legend:

PB -personal bestSB -season best

Strona 1 z 1

TORUŃ 2025 Official Timekeeping and Data Handling by DomTel-Sport Poland www.domtel.pl

DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow card

Druk: 25-02-16 17:35:53



OFFICIAL RESULTS

11. ORLEN Copernicus Cup
TORUŃ, 16 February/lutego 2025

60 m Women/kobiet Referee: MROCZYŃSKI Waldemar

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 95-02-09WORLD RECORD(Open) 6.92
PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11WORLD RECORD(Open) 6.92
PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 95-02-09EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 6.92
PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 6.92
SWOBODA Ewa AZS-AWF Katowice Glasgow (GBR) 24-03-02POLISH RECORD(Open) 6.98
 Apeldoorn (NED) 25-03-06Min. ECH(Open) 7.20
SWOBODA Ewa POL Toruń 24-02-06MEETING RECORD(Open) 7.01
 Nankin (CHN) 25-03-21WCH(Open) 7.15
SEARS Jacious USA New York (USA) 25-02-08WORLD LEADER(Open) 7.02

Heat 1/2 Start: 25-02-16   17:39:33

1 33 Zaynab DOSSO 99-09-12 7.253 Q    ITALY(ITA) 0.218

2 1 Torrie LEWIS 05-01-08 7.275 Q    AUSTRALIA(AUS) 0.186

3 4 Rani ROSIUS 00-04-25 7.336 Q    BELGIUM(BEL) 0.237

4 78 Aleksandra PIOTROWSKA 04-11-01 7.344 q    POLAND(POL) 0.179

5 86 Magdalena STEFANOWICZ 00-09-21 7.377     POLAND(POL) 0.163

6 53 Zuzanna BORZEWSKA 01-11-26 7.662     POLAND(POL) 0.164

Heat 2/2 Start: 25-02-16   17:46:11

1 96 Mujinga KAMBUNDJI 92-06-17 7.194 Q    SWITZERLAND(SUI) 0.147

2 88 Ewa SWOBODA 97-07-26 7.195 Q    POLAND(POL) 0.155

3 30 Boglarka TAKACS 01-08-28 7.276 Q    HUNGARY(HUN) 0.172

4 12 Karolina MANASOVA 03-11-26 7.353 q    CZECHIA(CZE) 0.232

5 75 Jagoda MIERZYŃSKA 98-08-03 7.377     POLAND(POL) 0.136

6 74 Anna MATUSZEWICZ 03-04-05 7.492  PB   POLAND(POL) 0.141

Qualification: first 3 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest losers (q) qualified

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 Heat 2 Mujinga KAMBUNDJI 92-06-17 SWITZERLAND 7.19(181)1 Q    

2 Heat 2 Ewa SWOBODA 97-07-26 POLAND 7.19(185)2 Q    

3 Heat 1 Zaynab DOSSO 99-09-12 ITALY 7.251 Q    

4 Heat 2 Boglarka TAKACS 01-08-28 HUNGARY 7.27(268)3 Q    

5 Heat 1 Torrie LEWIS 05-01-08 AUSTRALIA 7.27(270)2 Q    

6 Heat 1 Rani ROSIUS 00-04-25 BELGIUM 7.333 Q    

7 Heat 1 Aleksandra PIOTROWSKA 04-11-01 POLAND 7.344 q    

8 Heat 2 Karolina MANASOVA 03-11-26 CZECHIA 7.354 q    

9 Heat 2 Jagoda MIERZYŃSKA 98-08-03 POLAND 7.37(361)5     

10 Heat 1 Magdalena STEFANOWICZ 00-09-21 POLAND 7.37(365)5     

11 Heat 2 Anna MATUSZEWICZ 03-04-05 POLAND 7.496  PB   

12 Heat 1 Zuzanna BORZEWSKA 01-11-26 POLAND 7.666     

  Legend:

q -qualifying by resultPB -personal best Q -automatic qualifying
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DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow card

Druk: 25-02-16 17:58:04



OFFICIAL RESULTS

11. ORLEN Copernicus Cup
TORUŃ, 16 February/lutego 2025

400 m  Women/kobiet Referee: MROCZYŃSKI Waldemar

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

BOL Femke NED Glasgow (GBR) 24-03-02WORLD RECORD(Open) 49.17
BOL Femke NED Glasgow (GBR) 24-03-02EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 49.17
KACZMAREK Natalia KS Podlasie Białystok Toruń 23-02-19POLISH RECORD(Open) 50.83
 Apeldoorn (NED) 25-03-06Min. ECH(Open) 52.10
KLAVER Lieke NED Toruń 24-02-06MEETING RECORD(Open) 50.57
 Nankin (CHN) 25-03-21WCH(Open) 51.00
KLAVER Lieke NED Lievin (FRA) 25-02-13WORLD LEADER(Open) 50.76

Heat 1/2 Start: 25-02-16   18:00:32

1 50 Henriette JAEGER 03-06-30 50.446  PB MR WL NORWAY(NOR) 0.178

2 13 Lurdes Gloria MANUEL 05-07-12 51.155  PB   CZECHIA(CZE) 0.244

3 15 Lada VONDROVA 99-09-06 51.474  SB   CZECHIA(CZE) 0.275

4 70 Anastazja KUŚ 07-05-11 53.423  PB   POLAND(POL) 0.251

200m 50 23.80 (23.80)Henriette JAEGER

Heat 2/2 Start: 25-02-16   18:06:33

1 89 Justyna ŚWIĘTY-ERSETIC 92-12-03 51.365  SB   POLAND(POL) 0.246

2 104 Rosey EFFIONG 01-05-08 51.836   L  USA(USA) 0.247

3 26 Laviai NIELSEN 96-03-13 52.584     GREAT BRITAIN(GBR) 0.132

4 59 Aleksandra FORMELLA 01-10-27 53.383     POLAND(POL) 0.194

200m 89 24.12 (24.12)Justyna ŚWIĘTY-ERSETIC

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Place Race/Place Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

1 Heat 1 Henriette JAEGER 03-06-30 NORWAY 50.441  PB MR WL 

2 Heat 1 Lurdes Gloria MANUEL 05-07-12 CZECHIA 51.152  PB   

3 Heat 2 Justyna ŚWIĘTY-ERSETIC 92-12-03 POLAND 51.361  SB   

4 Heat 1 Lada VONDROVA 99-09-06 CZECHIA 51.473  SB   

5 Heat 2 Rosey EFFIONG 01-05-08 USA 51.832   L  

6 Heat 2 Laviai NIELSEN 96-03-13 GREAT BRITAIN 52.583     

7 Heat 2 Aleksandra FORMELLA 01-10-27 POLAND 53.384     

8 Heat 1 Anastazja KUŚ 07-05-11 POLAND 53.424  PB   

  Legend:

PB -personal bestSB -season best
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DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow card

Druk: 25-02-16 18:09:47



OFFICIAL RESULTS

11. ORLEN Copernicus Cup
TORUŃ, 16 February/lutego 2025

60 m Hurdles men/ppł mężczyzn Referee: MROCZYŃSKI Waldemar

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

HOLLOWAY Grant USA Albuquerque (USA) 24-02-16WORLD RECORD(Open) 7.27
JACKSON Colin GBR Sindelfingen (GER) 94-03-06EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 7.30
SZYMAŃSKI Jakub SKLA Sopot Łódź 25-02-08POLISH RECORD(Open) 7.39*
SZYMAŃSKI Jakub SKLA Sopot Luxembourg (LUX) 25-01-19POLISH RECORD(Open) 7.41*
SZYMAŃSKI Jakub SKLA Sopot Glasgow (GBR) 24-03-02POLISH RECORD(Open) 7.46
 Apeldoorn (NED) 25-03-06Min. ECH(Open) 7.57
HOLLOWAY Grant USA Toruń 21-02-17MEETING RECORD(Open) 7.38
 Nankin (CHN) 25-03-21WCH(Open) 7.57
HOLLOWAY Grant USA Lievin (FRA) 25-02-13WORLD LEADER(Open) 7.36

Final Start: 25-02-16   18:16:09

1 106 Louis ROLLINS 96-09-30 7.595     USA(USA)

2 67 Krzysztof KILJAN 99-12-30 7.656     POLAND(POL)

3 103 Jamal BRITT 98-12-28 7.687     USA(USA)

4 9 Roger V. IRIBARNE 96-01-02 7.753     CUBA(CUB)

5 102 Dylan BEARD 98-04-05 7.754     USA(USA)

6 83 Michał SIEROCKI 99-09-12 7.758  PB   POLAND(POL)

10 Milan TRAJKOVIC 92-03-17 DNS2     CYPRUS(CYP)

  Legend:

PB -personal best
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DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow card

Druk: 25-02-16 18:18:56



OFFICIAL RESULTS

11. ORLEN Copernicus Cup
TORUŃ, 16 February/lutego 2025

60 m Hurdles Women/ppł kobiet Referee: MROCZYŃSKI Waldemar

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

CHARLTON Devynne BAH Glasgow (GBR) 24-03-03WORLD RECORD(Open) 7.65
KALLUR Susanna SWE Karlsruhe (GER) 08-02-10EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 7.68
BIELCZYK Zofia Polonia Warszawa Sindelfingen (GER) 80-03-01POLISH RECORD(Open) 7.77
 Apeldoorn (NED) 25-03-06Min. ECH(Open) 8.00
SKRZYSZOWSKA Pia POL Toruń 23-02-08MEETING RECORD(Open) 7.79
 Nankin (CHN) 25-03-21WCH(Open) 7.94
NUGENT Ackera JAM Lievin (FRA) 25-02-13WORLD LEADER(Open) 7.75

Final Start: 25-02-16   18:25:23

1 41 Ackera NUGENT 02-04-29 7.795     JAMAICA(JAM) 0.157

2 95 Ditaji KAMBUNDJI 02-05-20 7.806  PB   SWITZERLAND(SUI) 0.161

3 46 Nadine VISSER 95-02-09 7.824  SB   NETHERLANDS(NED) 0.157

4 84 Pia SKRZYSZOWSKA 01-04-20 7.873  SB   POLAND(POL) 0.130

5 60 Karolina GAJEWSKA 01-02-14 8.101  PB   POLAND(POL) 0.196

6 32 LAZZARO Elisa Maria DI 98-06-05 8.112  =SB   ITALY(ITA) 0.171

7 76 Maja OLSZAK 04-07-30 8.247  PB   POLAND(POL) 0.142

8 91 Kaja WESOŁOWSKA 01-07-18 8.358     POLAND(POL) 0.237

  Legend:

PB -personal bestSB -season best =SB -season best
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DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow card

Druk: 25-02-16 18:27:57



Wyniki konkurencji

11. ORLEN Copernicus Cup
TORUŃ, 16 February/lutego 2025

800 m  Women/kobiet (5bój) SGF: MROCZYŃSKI Waldemar

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result PointsRT

ČEPLAK Jolanda SLO Wien (AUT) 02-03-03WORLD RECORD(Open) 1:55.82
ČEPLAK Jolanda SLO Wien (AUT) 02-03-03EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 1:55.82
JÓŹWIK Joanna AZS-AWF Warszawa Toruń 17-02-10POLISH RECORD(Open) 1:59.29
 Apeldoorn (NED) 25-03-06Min. ECH(Open) 2:02.00
ALEMU Habitam GBR Toruń 24-02-06MEETING RECORD(Open) 1:57.86
 Nankin (CHN) 25-03-21WCH(Open) 2:00.00
DUGUMA Tsige ETH Metz (FRA) 25-02-08WORLD LEADER(Open) 1:58.97

Heat 1 Start: 25-02-16   18:34:51

1 87 Adrianna SUŁEK-SCHUBERT 99-04-03 POLAND 2:10.054 964     

2 71 Paulina LIGARSKA 96-04-09 POLAND 2:11.796 939  PB   

3 101 Bianca SALMING 98-11-22 SWEDEN 2:13.471 914  SB   

4 8 Jana KOSCAK 06-05-19 CROATIA 2:18.103 850  PB   

5 2 Sarah LAGGER 99-09-03 AUSTRIA 2:18.685 842     

6 29 Szabina SZUCS 02-02-04 HUNGARY 2:22.162 794     

200m 71 "30.35 (30.35)

Międzyczasy

400m 71 1:04.91 (34.56)
600m 87 1:38.85 (33.95)"

Paulina LIGARSKA
Paulina LIGARSKA
Adrianna SUŁEK-SCHUBERT

  Legend:

PB -personal bestSB -season best
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DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow card

Druk: 25-02-16 18:38:53



OFFICIAL RESULTS

11. ORLEN Copernicus Cup
TORUŃ, 16 February/lutego 2025

Pentathlon Women/Pięciobój kobiet Referee: 

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result PointsRT

THIAM Nafissatou BEL Istanbul (TUR) 23-03-03WORLD RECORD(Open) 5055
THIAM Nafissatou BEL Istanbul (TUR) 23-03-03EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 5055
SUŁEK Adrianna KS Brda Bydgoszcz Istanbul (TUR) 23-03-03POLISH RECORD(Open) 5014
 Apeldoorn (NED) 25-03-06Min. ECH(Open) 4600
VANNINEN Saga FIN Tallinn 25-02-02WORLD LEADER(Open) 4843

Start: 25-02-16   18:38:00

1 71 Paulina LIGARSKA 96-04-09 POLAND 45005  SB   

2 87 Adrianna SUŁEK-SCHUBERT 99-04-03 POLAND 44582     

3 2 Sarah LAGGER 99-09-03 AUSTRIA 43984  SB   

4 8 Jana KOSCAK 06-05-19 CROATIA 43166     

5 29 Szabina SZUCS 02-02-04 HUNGARY 42381     

6 101 Bianca SALMING 98-11-22 SWEDEN 36653     

Zawodnik Klub Punkty RóżnicaMiej

Paulina LIGARSKA POLAND1  4500

Adrianna SUŁEK-SCHUBERT POLAND2  4458 42

Sarah LAGGER AUSTRIA3  4398 102

Jana KOSCAK CROATIA4  4316 184

Szabina SZUCS HUNGARY5  4238 262

Bianca SALMING SWEDEN6  3665 835

  Legend:

SB -season best
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DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow card

Druk: 25-02-16 18:39:31



OFFICIAL RESULTS

11. ORLEN Copernicus Cup
TORUŃ, 16 February/lutego 2025

Pole Vault Men/Tyczka mężczyzn
Referee: BOROWIEC Kamila

DUPLANTIS Armand SWE Chorzów (POL) - S 24-08-25WORLD RECORD(Open) 6.26
DUPLANTIS Armand SWE Chorzów (POL) - S 24-08-25EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 6.26
LISEK Piotr OSOT Szczecin Poczdam (GER) 17-02-04POLISH RECORD(Open) 6.00
 Apeldoorn (NED) 25-03-06Min. ECH(Open) 5.85
DUPLANTIS Armand SWE Toruń 20-08-02MEETING RECORD(Open) 6.17
 Nankin (CHN) 25-03-21WCH(Open) 5.85
DUPLANTIS Armand SWE Berlin (GER) 25-02-14WORLD LEADER(Open) 6.10

Place Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

Start:  25-02-16  16:40:00
End: 25-02-16  18:40:00

1 51 Ernest John OBIENA 95-11-17 5.80  SB   PHILIPPINES(PHI)

2 72 Piotr LISEK 92-08-16 5.70  SB   POLAND(POL)

3 49 Sondre GUTTORMSEN 99-06-01 5.70     NORWAY(NOR)

4 47 Menno VLOON 94-05-11 5.60     NETHERLANDS(NED)

5 7 Huang BOKAI 96-09-26 5.60  =SB   CHINA(CHN)

6 85 Robert SOBERA 91-01-19 5.50  SB   POLAND(POL)

7 3 Ben BROEDERS 95-06-21 5.40     BELGIUM(BEL)

7 61 Michał GAWENDA 05-06-15 5.40  =SB   POLAND(POL)

9 37 Claudio STECCHI 91-11-23 5.40     ITALY(ITA)

10 66 Filip KEMPSKI 02-09-12 5.20     POLAND(POL)

107 Cole WALSH 95-06-14 NM     USA(USA)

5.20 5.40 5.50 5.60 5.70 5.80 5.85

- - o - o xxo xxxErnest John OBIENA

- o - o o xxxPiotr LISEK

- o - xo o xxxSondre GUTTORMSEN

- o - o xxxMenno VLOON

- o - xo xxxHuang BOKAI

- xo xo xxxRobert SOBERA

- o - xxxBen BROEDERS

o o xxxMichał GAWENDA

xo xo xxrClaudio STECCHI

o xxxFilip KEMPSKI

xxxCole WALSH

  Legend:

=SB -season bestSB -season best
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DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow 

Druk: 25-02-16 18:46:14



OFFICIAL RESULTS

11. ORLEN Copernicus Cup
TORUŃ, 16 February/lutego 2025

800 m  Women/kobiet Referee: MROCZYŃSKI Waldemar

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

ČEPLAK Jolanda SLO Wien (AUT) 02-03-03WORLD RECORD(Open) 1:55.82
ČEPLAK Jolanda SLO Wien (AUT) 02-03-03EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 1:55.82
JÓŹWIK Joanna AZS-AWF Warszawa Toruń 17-02-10POLISH RECORD(Open) 1:59.29
 Apeldoorn (NED) 25-03-06Min. ECH(Open) 2:02.00
ALEMU Habitam GBR Toruń 24-02-06MEETING RECORD(Open) 1:57.86
 Nankin (CHN) 25-03-21WCH(Open) 2:00.00
DUGUMA Tsige ETH Metz (FRA) 25-02-08WORLD LEADER(Open) 1:58.97

Heat 1/1 Start: 25-02-16   18:42:36

1 19 Tsige DUGUMA 01-02-23 2:00.046     ETHIOPIA(ETH)

2 17 Habitam ALEMU 97-07-09 2:00.613  SB   ETHIOPIA(ETH)

3 92 Anna WIELGOSZ 93-11-09 2:01.055  PB   POLAND(POL)

4 31 Eloisa COIRO 00-12-01 2:01.645  SB   ITALY(ITA)

5 20 Tigist GIRMA 02-11-07 2:02.052     ETHIOPIA(ETH)

6 81 Angelika SARNA 97-10-01 2:02.194  PB   POLAND(POL)

7 5 Noelie YARIGO 85-12-26 2:03.012  SB   BENIN(BEN)

8 108 Shafiqua MALONEY 99-02-27 2:04.584     SAINT VINCENT AND THE GRENADINES(VIN)

97 Gabriela GAJANOVA 99-10-12 DNS1     SLOVAKIA(SVK)

63 Anna GRYC 99-10-16 DNF6     POLAND(POL)

200m 63 27.18 (27.18)

Międzyczasy

400m 63 58.53 (31.35)
600m 19 1:30.12 (31.60)

Anna GRYC
Anna GRYC
Tsige DUGUMA

  Legend:

PB -personal bestSB -season best
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DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow card

Druk: 25-02-16 18:47:09



OFFICIAL RESULTS

11. ORLEN Copernicus Cup
TORUŃ, 16 February/lutego 2025

Long Jump Men/W dal mężczyzn
Referee: CZUBAK Milena

POWELL Mike USA Tokyo (JPN) - S 91-08-30WORLD RECORD(Open) 8.95(+0.3)
EMMIYAN Robert URS Tsakhkadzor (ARM) - 87-05-22EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 8.86(+1.9)
STRZAŁKOWSKI Adrian MKS Aleksandrów Łódzki Sopot 14-03-07POLISH RECORD(Open) 8.18
STARZAK Marcin AZS-AWF Kraków Turyn (ITA) 09-03-08POLISH RECORD(Open) 8.18
 Apeldoorn (NED) 25-03-06Min. ECH(Open) 8.10
MONTLER Thobias SWE Toruń 23-02-08MEETING RECORD(Open) 8.17
 Nankin (CHN) 25-03-21WCH(Open) 8.26
MONTLER Thobias SWE Beograd (SRB) 25-02-05WORLD LEADER(Open) 8.23

Place Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country Result

Start:  25-02-16  17:40:00
End: 25-02-16  18:49:00

1 35 Mattia FURLANI 05-02-07  8.37  PB MR WL ITALY(ITA)

2 28 Miltiadis TENTOGLOU 98-03-18  8.03     GREECE(GRE)

3 98 Thobias MONTLER 96-02-15  8.03     SWEDEN(SWE)

4 55 Adrian BRZEZIŃSKI 98-08-24  7.74     POLAND(POL)

5 90 Piotr TARKOWSKI 99-08-10  7.71  SB   POLAND(POL)

6 42 Shawn-D THOMPSON 97-01-20  7.69  PB   JAMAICA(JAM)

I II III IV V VI

x x 8.21 7.86 x 8.37Mattia FURLANI

7.78 7.97 6.98 8.02 7.98 8.03Miltiadis TENTOGLOU

x 7.95 x 7.94 x 8.03Thobias MONTLER

7.69 7.74 x x 6.15 xAdrian BRZEZIŃSKI

7.33 7.54 x x 7.71 7.54Piotr TARKOWSKI

x 7.61 x 7.69 x xShawn-D THOMPSON

  Legend:

PB -personal bestSB -season best
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DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow 

Druk: 25-02-16 18:55:53



OFFICIAL RESULTS

11. ORLEN Copernicus Cup
TORUŃ, 16 February/lutego 2025

800 m Men/mężczyzn Referee: MROCZYŃSKI Waldemar

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

KIPKETER Wilson DEN Paris (FRA) 97-03-09WORLD RECORD(Open) 1:42.67
KIPKETER Wilson DEN Paris (FRA) 97-03-09EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 1:42.67
KSZCZOT Adam RKS Łódź Liévin (FRA) 12-02-14POLISH RECORD(Open) 1:44.57
 Apeldoorn (NED) 25-03-06Min. ECH(Open) 1:46.40
GILES Elliot GBR Toruń 21-02-17MEETING RECORD(Open) 1:43.63
 Nankin (CHN) 25-03-21WCH(Open) 1:45.00
HOEY Josh USA Millrose (USA) 25-02-08WORLD LEADER(Open) 1:43.90

Heat 1/1 Start: 25-02-16   18:52:23

1 38 Catalin TECUCEANU 99-09-09 1:46.976     ITALY(ITA)

2 82 Patryk SIERADZKI 98-10-06 1:47.118  PB   POLAND(POL)

3 11 Jakub DUDYCHA 05-09-06 1:47.141     CZECHIA(CZE)

4 68 Bartosz KITLIŃSKI 04-06-11 1:47.263     POLAND(POL)

5 52 Mateusz BORKOWSKI 97-04-02 1:47.482     POLAND(POL)

6 77 Filip OSTROWSKI 01-07-12 1:47.725     POLAND(POL)

7 43 Ryan CLARKE 97-11-17 1:47.884     NETHERLANDS(NED)

57 Jakub CHMIELARZ 02-09-04 DNF7     POLAND(POL)

200m 82 "24.37 (24.37)

Międzyczasy

400m 82 50.30 (25.94)
600m 38 1:19.10 (28.80)"

Patryk SIERADZKI
Patryk SIERADZKI
Catalin TECUCEANU

  Legend:

PB -personal best
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DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow card

Druk: 25-02-16 18:57:59



OFFICIAL RESULTS

11. ORLEN Copernicus Cup
TORUŃ, 16 February/lutego 2025

60 m Women/kobiet Referee: MROCZYŃSKI Waldemar

Place Lane Bib Athlete Birth Club/Country ResultRT

PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 95-02-09WORLD RECORD(Open) 6.92
PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11WORLD RECORD(Open) 6.92
PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 95-02-09EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 6.92
PRIVALOVA Irina RUS Madrid (ESP) 93-02-11EUROPEAN RECORD(Open) 6.92
SWOBODA Ewa AZS-AWF Katowice Glasgow (GBR) 24-03-02POLISH RECORD(Open) 6.98
 Apeldoorn (NED) 25-03-06Min. ECH(Open) 7.20
SWOBODA Ewa POL Toruń 24-02-06MEETING RECORD(Open) 7.01
 Nankin (CHN) 25-03-21WCH(Open) 7.15
SEARS Jacious USA New York (USA) 25-02-08WORLD LEADER(Open) 7.02

Final Start: 25-02-16   18:59:02

1 33 Zaynab DOSSO 99-09-12 7.054  SB   ITALY(ITA) 0.134

2 96 Mujinga KAMBUNDJI 92-06-17 7.076  SB   SWITZERLAND(SUI) 0.155

3 88 Ewa SWOBODA 97-07-26 7.103     POLAND(POL) 0.168

4 12 Karolina MANASOVA 03-11-26 7.198  =SB   CZECHIA(CZE) 0.104

5 1 Torrie LEWIS 05-01-08 7.215     AUSTRALIA(AUS) 0.177

6 30 Boglarka TAKACS 01-08-28 7.247     HUNGARY(HUN) 0.211

7 4 Rani ROSIUS 00-04-25 7.292     BELGIUM(BEL) 0.231

8 78 Aleksandra PIOTROWSKA 04-11-01 7.341     POLAND(POL) 0.145

  Legend:

=SB -season bestSB -season best
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DNS-did not start, DNF-did not finish, DQ-disqalified.,NM-no mark,PB-personal best,SB-season best., Q,q-advance, YC-yellow card

Druk: 25-02-16 19:01:36


